
Schützengau Passau Stadt u. Land

Jugendfernwettkampf 2025

LUFTGEWEHR Junioren/Jugend
Platz Schütze Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Endergebnis

1 Hanzi Klára DSN 383 382 377 1142
2 Krautloher Josef SV Mahd 366 355 370 1091
3 Thoma Laura SV Denkhof 368 370 349 1087
4 Laura Hammerlindl Tittling 364 356 366 1086
5 Rimbeck Christina Tittling 360 364 361 1085
6 Dominik Augustin Tittling 361 362 355 1078
7 Schneider Lena DSN 359 355 359 1073
8 Sellmayer Jonas DSN 341 350 357 1048
9 Luksch Emily SV Denkhof 348 361 337 1046

10 Kleinert Helena SV Denkhof 341 343 352 1036
11 Friedl Jonas SV Mahd 348 344 339 1031
12 Gaißl Simon SV Mahd 336 341 353 1030
13 Wolf Vanessa SV Denkhof 361 334 334 1029
14 Demmel Tobias SV Mahd 332 348 347 1027
15 Wolf Felix SV Denkhof 319 335 361 1015
16 Rimbeck Josef Tittling 318 338 342 998
17 Freymadl Josef Daniel Schalding 341 338 315 994
18 Wagner Jonas Tiefenbach 326 318 325 969
19 Paulik Leon SV Denkhof 324 322 314 960
20 Herde Luisa Schalding 293 323 305 921
21 Wimmer Katharina Schalding 296 280 297 873
22 Zwickl Sophia Schalding 282 279 254 815
23 Zelenak Nina Schalding 335 264 196 795

Mindestanzahl nicht erreicht:
24 Gotzler Jonas SV Mahd 349 349
25 Doppelhammer Sophie SV Mahd 336 336
26 Zarda Sonja DSN 327 327
27 Meyer Sophie DSN 323 323
28 Simmet Maxi SV Mahd 306 306

Jugend: 15-16 -> 2009-2010; Junioren: 2005-2008



Schützengau Passau Stadt u. Land

Jugendfernwettkampf 2025

Mannschaft Jugend/Junioren (Platzierungen 1-4)

1. DSN
Hanzi Klára 1142

Schneider Lena 1073
Sellmayer Jonas 1048 3263

2. SV Tittling
Laura Hammerlindl 1086
Christina Rimbeck 1085
Dominik Augustin 1078 3249

3. SV Denkhof
Thoma Laura 1087
Luksch Emily 1046

Kleinert Helena 1036 3169

4. SV Mahd
Krautloher Josef 1091

Friedl Jonas 1031
Gaißl Simon 1030 3152

Jugend: 15-16 -> 2009-2010; Junioren: 2005-2008


